
TIME SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM Mary’s Touch™

3:30 AM Divine Intimacy Radio

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM The Holy Rosary Morning Offering

7:00 AM Word on Fire™
Sunday Comm / On 

the Margins

7:30 AM The Voice of the Shepherd Live with Passion

8:00 AM Sun Comm/On the Margins

8:30 AM Live with Passion

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM Forming Faithful Families

11:30 AM Dynamic Catholic Show™

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Forming Faithful Families

2:30 PM Dynamic Catholic Show™

3:00 PM Chaplet Chaplet

3:30 PM Answering the Call
The Voice of the 

Shepherd

4:00 PM Mary’s Touch™

4:30 PM Spirit and Life™

5:00 PM Encounter

5:30 PM
St Paul Center 

Presents

6:00 PM Where God Weeps EWTN News EWTN News EWTN News EWTN News EWTN News Vatican Insider 

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM
The Thirsty 

Catholics
Living Stones

The Voice of the 

Shepherd

Answering the 

Call
Word on Fire

The Thirsty 

Catholics
Living Stones

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM Family Theater Life is Worth Living

11:30 PM

Rev.  3/30/2017Call Mater Dei Radio at 1-888-823-5286 or listen online at www.materdeiradio.com

The Daily Mass from EWTN ChapelThe Sunday Mass 

from EWTN Chapel

Best of Morning Air® A Closer Look ™ with Sheila Liaugminas

Morning Drive with David & Dina Marie

In Person with Dina Marie
Fathers of Mercy 

Hour

Changed Forever™

Celtic Connections Best of Morning Air®

Daybreak™

Morning Air® LIVE call-in: 1-877-766-3777

The Holy Rosary/The Morning Offering

Fire on the Earth/Food for the Journey

Christ is the Answer

KBVM 88.3 FM    
Portland/Salem/Vancouver

KMME 94.9 & 100.5 FM 
Eugene/Springfield/Cottage Grove

Best of Journey Home (Encore)

Fathers Know Best (Encore)

Best of Morning Air® Celtic Connections

Best of Morning Air® Threshold of Hope

Faith Filled Music with Keith Neuman

Daily Mass from EWTN (Encore) 

Father Spitzer's 

Universe The Inner Life ™ - LIVE call-in: 1-877-766-3777
Best of The Inner 

Life ™

   The Doctor is In -  LIVE call-in: 1-877-573-7825
Best of Go Ask Your 

Father™

The World Over 

(encore)

The Best of Called to 

Communion Called To Communion with Dr. David Anders

Christ is the Answer

The Holy Rosary - The Rosary is a Place with Fr Benedict Groeschel and Simonetta

Schedule subject to change

Changed Forever™

The Drew Mariani Show™ with Live ChapletFathers of Mercy Hour The Great Adventure

Catholic Answers Live - Live call-in: 1-888-318-7884

The Drew Mariani Show™ - LIVE call-in: 1-877-766-3777
Vocation Boom 

Radio

On the Journey™

Kresta in the Afternoon (Encore)

Fire on the Earth/Food for the Journey

The Holy Rosary 

Chaplet of Divine Mercy and The Evening Review

In Person with Dina Marie (Encore) On the Journey™

Faith Filled Music with Keith Neuman


