

## KMME 94.9 & 100.5 FM

Eugene/Springfield/Cottage Grove

TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
12:00 AM 12:30 AM	Best of Morning Air®	Best of Journey Home (Encore)	Celtic Connections	
1:00 AM 1:30 AM	Best of Morning Air®	Fathers Know Best (Encore)	Threshold of Hope	
2:00 AM 2:30 AM	Best of Morning Air®	A Closer Look ™ with Sheila Liaugminas		
3:00 AM	Mary's Touch™	Daybreak™	Changed Forever™	
3:30 AM 4:00 AM	Divine Intimacy Radio  Celtic Connections	Morning Air® LIVE call-in: 1-877-766-3777	Best of Morning Air®	
4:30 AM 5:00 AM	The Sunday Mass	TI D II AA ( EVA/TALOI I		
5:30 AM 6:00 AM	from EWTN Chapel	The Holy Rosary/The Morning Offering		
6:30 AM	The Holy Rosary	Fire on the Earth/Food for the Journey	Morning Offering	
7:00 AM	Word on Fire™	Morning Drive with David & Dina Marie	Sunday Comm / On the Margins	
7:30 AM	The Voice of the Shepherd		Live with Passion	
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Sun Comm/On the Margins Live with Passion	In Person with Dina Marie	Fathers of Mercy Hour	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Father Spitzer's Universe	The Inner Life TM - LIVE call-in: 1-877-766-3777	Best of The Inner Life ™	
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	Christ is the Answer	The Doctor is In - LIVE call-in: 1-877-573-7825	Best of Go Ask Your Father™	
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	The Best of Called to Communion	Called To Communion with Dr. David Anders	Forming Faithful Families  Dynamic Catholic Show™	
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	The World Over (encore)	Daily Mass from EWTN (Encore)		
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Fathers of Mercy Hour	The Drew Mariani Show™ with Live Chaplet	The Great Adventure	
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Forming Faithful Families  Dynamic Catholic Show™	The Drew Mariani Show™ - LIVE call-in: 1-877-766-3777	Vocation Boom Radio	
3:00 PM	Chaplet	Catholic Answers Live - Live call-in: 1-888-318-7884	Chaplet	
3:30 PM	Answering the Call		The Voice of the Shepherd	
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	On the Journey™		Mary's Touch™ Spirit and Life™	
5:00 PM	Encounter	Kresta in the Afternoon (Encore)	Changed Forever™	
5:30 PM	St Paul Center Presents	, , ,		
6:00 PM	Where God Weeps	EWTN News   EWTN N	Vatican Insider	
6:30 PM 7:00 PM	The Holy Rosary - The Rosary is a Place with Fr Benedict Groeschel and Simonetta Chaplet of Divine Mercy and The Evening Review			
7:30 PM	The Thirsty Catholics	Living Stones The Voice of the Shepherd Call Word on Fire The Thirsty Catholics	Living Stones	
8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Christ is the Answer	In Person with Dina Marie (Encore)	On the Journey™	
9:00 PM 9:30 PM	Faith Filled Music with Keith Neuman			
10:00 PM 10:30 PM	Faith Filled Music with Keith Neuman			
11:00 PM 11:30 PM	Family Theater	Fire on the Earth/Food for the Journey The Holy Rosary	Life is Worth Living	
Schedule subject to change Call Mater Dei Radio at 1-888-823-5286 or listen online at www.materdeiradio.com Rev. 3/30/2017				
Conedule	o oubject to change	Sun mater ber radio at 1-000-025-0200 of fisteri offinite at www.mater.defiadio.com	Nev. 3/30/2017	